5/30/24, 9:21 PM

NADD | Scoreboard

Open Scoreboard - Teamworks Memorial Day Season Opener

THIS REPORT IS INFORMATIONAL ONLY. Dogs listed below are ranked based on their best score for each individual
splash. You can click a name to view more information about a dog, or click on a breed to view the breed rankings report. Tie-
breaking: the lesser score may be used to break a tie, otherwise dogs may share a rank when both scores tie.

Splash #1 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior

Junior

Place

w

ID #

34357

13601

28444

25356

31087

27225

26885

27145

30820

28361

31857

30824

30904

29669

Call
Name

Rigatoni
Moses
Staley
Medic
Elsa
Mora
Kimber
Taki
Siren
Gypsy
Daria
Juno
Jethro

Alba

Qualifiers | Breed

.

Lab

Saluki

Lab

Dutch Shep
GSP

Poodle

GSP

Toller
AllAmerican
Lab

Dutch Shep
Cane Corso
Boston

AllAmerican

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/4599/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

Owner

Caitlyn Gasperino
Brandie Hudecek
Carinne Woodworth
Ashley Jacobson
Kelsea Peace
Emily Carabello
Amanda Rodieck
Christie Canfield
Jennifer Rouse
Shawn Swindell
Ashley Jacobson
Bethany Linden
Chloe Pennington

Ashley Jacobson

Score
1

22'9

22'6

20'3

19'0

19'0

17'0

17'9

15'0

13'0

13'0

Score
2

23'0

23'0

19'3

20'3

19'3

18'6

18'3

16'0

13'3

12'9

Best

23'0

23'0

22'6

21'6

21'3

20'3

20'3

19'3

18'6

18'3

16'0

13'3

13'0

11'7

115


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/4599/splashid/42785
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/34357
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/34357
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/13601
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/139/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/13601
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28444
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28444
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31087
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31087
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27225
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/128/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27225
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30820
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30820
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28361
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28361
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31857
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31857
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30824
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/45/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30824
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30904
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/36/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30904
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/29669
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/29669

5/30/24, 9:21 PM

Division

Junior

Place

4

ID #

35416

Call
Name

Purps

Splash #2 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division

Elite
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior

Junior

Place

—_—

ID #

14986

31087

34357

28444

25356

26885

27225

20437

27145

28361

30820

31857

30824

30904

35416

Call
Name

Connor
Elsa
Rigatoni
Staley
Medic
Kimber
Mora
Chori'
Taki
Gypsy
Siren
Daria
Juno
Jethro

Purps

Qualifiers

Qualifiers

Breed

BEL Terv

Breed

Chessie
GSP

Lab

Lab

Dutch Shep
GSP

Poodle
Chessie
Toller

Lab
AllAmerican
Dutch Shep
Cane Corso
Boston

BEL Terv

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/4599/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

NADD | Scoreboard

Owner

Bob Davis

Owner

Stephanie Roberson-Thomas
Kelsea Peace

Caitlyn Gasperino

Carinne Woodworth

Ashley Jacobson

Amanda Rodieck

Emily Carabello

Stephanie Roberson-Thomas
Christie Canfield

Shawn Swindell

Jennifer Rouse

Ashley Jacobson

Bethany Linden

Chloe Pennington

Bob Davis

Score
1

8'0

Score
1

24'6

20'0

23"'1

211

19'9

20'0

19'10

19'9

19'4

18'6

18'0

15'3

14'6

13'3

13"1

chre Best
10'3 | 10'3
Scc2>re Best
239 | 24'6
23'10 | 23'10
22'8 | 23'1
222 | 22'2
209 | 20'9
20'3 | 20'3
200 | 20'0
196 | 19'9
19'3 | 19'4
189 | 18'9
176 | 18'0
16'7 | 16'7
16'7 | 16'7
93 | 13'3
127 | 131

2/15


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/35416
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/24/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/35416
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/4599/splashid/42786
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31087
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31087
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/34357
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/34357
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28444
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28444
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27225
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/128/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27225
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28361
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28361
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30820
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30820
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31857
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31857
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30824
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/45/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30824
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30904
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/36/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30904
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/35416
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/24/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/35416

5/30/24, 9:21 PM
Division

Junior

Place | ID #

3 29669

Call
Name

Alba

Splash #3 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division
Elite
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Senior
Senior
Junior

Junior

Place ID #
1 14986
1 31087
2 26266
3 34357
4 28444
5 20437
6 27225
1 28361
2 30824
1 35416
2 30904

Call
Name

Connor
Elsa
Dozer
Rigatoni
Staley
Chori'
Mora
Gypsy
Juno
Purps

Jethro

Splash #4 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division

Master

Place | ID #

1 26266

Call
Name

Dozer

Qualifiers | Breed

AllAmerican

Qualifiers  Breed

Chessie
GSP
Lab
Lab

L Lab
Chessie
Poodle
Lab
Cane Corso
BEL Terv

Boston

Qualifiers  Breed

Lab

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/4599/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

NADD | Scoreboard

Owner

Ashley Jacobson

Owner

Stephanie Roberson-Thomas
Kelsea Peace

Brian Burns

Caitlyn Gasperino

Carinne Woodworth
Stephanie Roberson-Thomas
Emily Carabello

Shawn Swindell

Bethany Linden

Bob Davis

Chloe Pennington

Owner

Brian Burns

Score
1

11'0

Score
1

22'6

19'3

18'3

15'9

12'6

12'9

Score
1

22'9

Score
2

10'9

Score
2

24'0

22'9

22'2

20'0

18'8

17'9

13'9

13'3

Score
2

16'6

Best

1'0

Best

24'0

22'9

22'2

21'8

21'6

20'6

20'0

18'8

17'9

13'9

13'3

Best

22'9

3/15


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/29669
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/29669
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/4599/splashid/42787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31087
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31087
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26266
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26266
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/34357
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/34357
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28444
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28444
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27225
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/128/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27225
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28361
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28361
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30824
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/45/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30824
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/35416
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/24/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/35416
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30904
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/36/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30904
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/4599/splashid/42788
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26266
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26266

5/30/24, 9:21 PM

Division
Master
Master
Master
Senior
Senior
Junior

Junior

Place

ID #

34357

27225

28444

30824

28361

35416

30904

Call
Name

Rigatoni
Mora
Staley
Juno
Gypsy
Purps

Jethro

Splash #5 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division

Elite

Elite

Elite

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Place

ID #

18438

25547

23579

14986

26266

19235

28444

34357

24356

Call
Name

Yeti
Manny
Piper
Connor
Dozer
Zala
Staley
Rigatoni

Duckey

Qualifiers

Qualifiers

.

Breed

Lab

Poodle

Lab

Cane Corso

Lab

BEL Terv

Boston

Breed

Lab

Lab

Lab

Chessie

Lab

Lab

Lab

Lab

AllAmerican

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/4599/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

NADD | Scoreboard

Owner

Caitlyn Gasperino
Emily Carabello
Carinne Woodworth
Bethany Linden
Shawn Swindell
Bob Davis

Chloe Pennington

Owner

Dawn Jauernik
Bryan Hay

Dawn Jauernik

Stephanie Roberson-Thomas

Brian Burns

John Ann Shearer
Carinne Woodworth
Caitlyn Gasperino

Molly Schertzinger

Score
1

21'3

20'0

20'0

17'4

18'0

Score
1

2410

23'6

23" 11

23'4

23'3

22'6

22'5

22'0

20'2

Score
2

20'9

20'6

19'9

18'6

17'9

13'5

12'8

Score
2

23'9

24'9

24'2

22'1

20"1

20'2

211

20'7

Best

21'3

20'6

20'0

18'6

18'0

13'5

12'8

Best

24' 10

24'9

24' 2

23'4

23'3

22'6

22'5

22'0

20'7

4/15


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/34357
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/34357
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27225
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/128/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27225
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28444
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28444
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30824
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/45/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30824
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28361
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28361
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/35416
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/24/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/35416
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30904
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/36/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30904
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/4599/splashid/42790
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18438
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18438
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25547
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25547
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23579
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23579
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26266
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26266
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19235
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19235
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28444
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28444
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/34357
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/34357
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/24356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/24356

5/30/24, 9:21 PM
Division
Master
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Novice

Place

7

ID #

27145

30110

35038

27225

10813

30820

35416

20437

29561

34857

30904

17936

31275

Call
Name

Taki
Loki
Phin
Mora
Bold
Siren
Purps
Chori'
Rosie
Beck
Jethro
Shelby

Meeko

Splash #6 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division

Elite

Elite

Master

Place

1

2

1

ID #

18438

23579

19235

Call
Name

Yeti
Piper

Zala

Qualifiers

Qualifiers

0

Breed

Toller

GSP

Lab

Poodle
Border Collie
AllAmerican
BEL Terv
Chessie
Aussie

BEL Terv
Boston
Toller

Whippet

Breed

Lab
Lab

Lab

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/4599/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print
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Owner

Christie Canfield
HAROLD PICKETT
James Overton
Emily Carabello
Jennifer Hustler
Jennifer Rouse
Bob Davis
Stephanie Roberson-Thomas
Jennifer Hustler
Gabby Cochran
Chloe Pennington
Allison Sandifer

Ashley Dockham

Owner

Dawn Jauernik
Dawn Jauernik

John Ann Shearer

Score
1

20" 1

19'2

18'9

18'6

18'4

17" 11

15'9

17'2

147

13'2

13'2

12'3

9'2

Score
2

19'9

19'7

19'7

19'4

18'3

14'0

17'4

16'7

14" 11

13'0

1111

10" 1

8'6

Best

20" 1

19'7

19'7

19'4

18'4

17" 11

17' 4

17" 2

14' 11

13'2

13'2

12'3

9'2

Best

24'2

24'0

23'7

5/15


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30110
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30110
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/35038
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/35038
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27225
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/128/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27225
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/10813
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/10813
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30820
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30820
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/35416
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/24/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/35416
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/29561
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/14/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/29561
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/34857
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/24/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/34857
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30904
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/36/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30904
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/17936
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/17936
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31275
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31275
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/4599/splashid/42791
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18438
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18438
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23579
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23579
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19235
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19235

5/30/24, 9:21 PM
Division
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior

Junior

Place

Y

ID #

25547

14986

28444

34357

26266

21321

24356

35421

35038

30110

27145

30820

20437

27225

26365

29561

35416

34857

30904

Call
Name

Manny
Connor
Staley
Rigatoni
Dozer
Reilly
Duckey
Maggie
Phin
Loki
Taki
Siren
Chori'
Mora
Daisy
Rosie
Purps
Beck

Jethro

Qualifiers | Breed

:

:

00

Lab

Chessie

Lab

Lab

Lab

Lab

AllAmerican

Lab

Lab

GSP

Toller

AllAmerican

Chessie

Poodle

Lab

Aussie

BEL Terv

BEL Terv

Boston

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/4599/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

NADD | Scoreboard

Owner

Bryan Hay

Stephanie Roberson-Thomas
Carinne Woodworth

Caitlyn Gasperino

Brian Burns

Paige Smith Barry

Molly Schertzinger

Thomas Barry

James Overton

HAROLD PICKETT

Christie Canfield

Jennifer Rouse

Stephanie Roberson-Thomas
Emily Carabello

Debra Moorman

Jennifer Hustler

Bob Davis

Gabby Cochran

Chloe Pennington

Score
1

22'10

22'1

22'7

19" 11

19'6

18'10

18'7

17'9

18'2

17'6

17'9

16'5

13'9

13'7

20'4

19" 11

18'11

19'1

19'3

17° 11

18'4

15'2

18'1

171

15'9

13'6

12'8

Best

23'0

22'7

22'7

21'7

21'7

21'4

21'0

20' 2

19" 11

19'6

19'3

18'7

18'4

18'2

18'1

17'9

16'5

13'9

13'7

6/15


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25547
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25547
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28444
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28444
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/34357
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/34357
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26266
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26266
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21321
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21321
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/24356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/24356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/35421
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/35421
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/35038
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/35038
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30110
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30110
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30820
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30820
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27225
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/128/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27225
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26365
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26365
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/29561
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/14/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/29561
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/35416
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/24/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/35416
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/34857
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/24/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/34857
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30904
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/36/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30904

5/30/24, 9:21 PM
Division

Junior

Place

3

ID #

31275

Call
Name

Meeko

Splash #7 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division
Elite
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior

Junior

Place

ID #

34357

25547

28444

35038

30110

21321

24356

35421

26365

27225

35416

31642

34857

30904

Call
Name

Rigatoni
Manny
Staley
Phin
Loki
Reilly
Duckey
Maggie
Daisy
Mora
Purps
Indie
Beck

Jethro

Splash #8 - Distance Jump (Open)

Qualifiers | Breed

Whippet

Qualifiers  Breed

©
©

00

Lab

Lab

Lab

Lab

GSP

Lab
AllAmerican
Lab

Lab
Poodle
BEL Terv
Boykin
BEL Terv

Boston

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/4599/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

NADD | Scoreboard

Owner

Ashley Dockham

Owner

Caitlyn Gasperino
Bryan Hay
Carinne Woodworth
James Overton
HAROLD PICKETT
Paige Smith Barry
Molly Schertzinger
Thomas Barry
Debra Moorman
Emily Carabello
Bob Davis

Katie Schloss
Gabby Cochran

Chloe Pennington

Score

10" 11

20'2

19'9

18'9

17'2

15'3

17'0

12'7

13'0

Score

9'1

Score

25'6

23'6

22'1

20'2

20'9

19'3

18'9

18" 11

16'9

17'2

15'11

14' 2

13'6

Best

10" 11

Best

25'6

23'6

22'1

21'3

21'1

21'0

20' 2

19'9

18" 11

17' 2

17' 2

17'0

14' 2

13'6

7/15


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31275
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31275
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/4599/splashid/42792
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/34357
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/34357
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25547
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25547
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28444
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28444
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/35038
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/35038
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30110
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30110
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21321
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21321
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/24356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/24356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/35421
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/35421
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26365
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26365
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27225
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/128/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27225
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/35416
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/24/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/35416
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31642
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/38/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31642
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/34857
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/24/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/34857
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30904
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/36/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30904
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/4599/splashid/42793

5/30/24, 9:21 PM
Division
Elite
Elite
Master
Senior
Senior
Junior

Junior

Place

ID #

34357

25547

30110

27225

35416

31642

30904

Call
Name

Rigatoni
Manny
Loki
Mora
Purps
Indie

Jethro

Splash #9 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division

Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Place

ID #

14986

23579

18438

13601

26266

16327

26885

30110

24356

Call
Name

Connor
Piper
Yeti
Moses
Dozer
Quik
Kimber
Loki

Duckey

Qualifiers

.

Breed

Lab

Lab

GSP
Poodle
BEL Terv
Boykin

Boston

Qualifiers | Breed

-
:

Chessie

Lab

Lab

Saluki

Lab

Border Collie

GSP

GSP

AllAmerican

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/4599/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

NADD | Scoreboard

Owner

Caitlyn Gasperino
Bryan Hay
HAROLD PICKETT
Emily Carabello
Bob Davis

Katie Schloss

Chloe Pennington

Owner

Stephanie Roberson-Thomas
Dawn Jauernik

Dawn Jauernik

Brandie Hudecek

Brian Burns

Melissa Fox

Amanda Rodieck

HAROLD PICKETT

Molly Schertzinger

24' 1

20'7

17'3

16" 1

13'7

12'3

Score

25'2

23'9

24" 2

Score
2

24'3

22'6

20" 11

17'9

16'0

13'1

13'2

Score
2

24' 2

24" 11

23'5

22'3

211

18" 11

19'0

18'4

Best

24' 3

24'1

20" 11

17'9

16'1

13'7

13'2

Best

25'2

24' 11

24' 2

24'0

23'3

21'5

21'4

20'7

20'1

8/15


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/34357
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/34357
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25547
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25547
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30110
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30110
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27225
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/128/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27225
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/35416
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/24/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/35416
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31642
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/38/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31642
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30904
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/36/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30904
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/4599/splashid/42795
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23579
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23579
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18438
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18438
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/13601
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/139/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/13601
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26266
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26266
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/16327
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/16327
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30110
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30110
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/24356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/24356

5/30/24, 9:21 PM

Division

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Novice

Splash #10 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division

Elite

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Place

Place

ID #

27145

27225

28361

31043

31642

25643

34857

35416

31275

ID #

14986

23579

18438

26266

26885

16327

22005

Call
Name

Taki
Mora
Gypsy
Enzo
Indie
Briar
Beck
Purps

Meeko

Call
Name

Connor
Piper
Yeti
Dozer
Kimber
Quik

Cadlah

Qualifiers

Qualifiers

OO
o

Breed

Toller
Poodle

Lab
AllAmerican
Boykin
Golden

BEL Terv
BEL Terv

Whippet

Breed

Chessie

Lab

Lab

Lab

GSP

Border Collie

Chessie

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/4599/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

NADD | Scoreboard

Owner

Christie Canfield
Emily Carabello
Shawn Swindell
Amanda Rodieck
Katie Schloss
HEIDI BUCK
Gabby Cochran
Bob Davis

Ashley Dockham

Owner

Stephanie Roberson-Thomas
Dawn Jauernik

Dawn Jauernik

Brian Burns

Amanda Rodieck

Melissa Fox

Stephanie Roberson-Thomas

Score
1

19'6

19'1

18'4

16'9

16'2

14'5

14' 11

15'6

8'6

Score

24'6

23'7

22' 11

22'5

Score
2

18'4

1711

18'4

17'6

15'3

16'2

15'10

15'4

9'9

Best

19'6

19'1

18'4

17'6

16' 2

16' 2

15'10

15'6

9'9

24'6

23'7

22' 11

22'5

22'3

21'6

20'4

9/15


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27225
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/128/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27225
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28361
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28361
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31043
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31043
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31642
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/38/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31642
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25643
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25643
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/34857
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/24/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/34857
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/35416
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/24/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/35416
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31275
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31275
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/4599/splashid/42796
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23579
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23579
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18438
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18438
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26266
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26266
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/16327
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/16327
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/22005
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/22005

5/30/24, 9:21 PM

Division | Place
Master 7
Senior 1
Senior 2
Senior 3
Senior 4
Senior 5
Senior 6
Senior 7
Senior 8
Junior 1
Junior 2

ID #

35421

30110

24356

28361

34980

31642

31043

35416

25643

34857

31275

Call
Name

Maggie
Loki
Duckey
Gypsy
Emma
Indie
Enzo
Purps
Briar
Beck

Meeko

Splash #11 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division | Place
Master 1
Master 2
Master 3
Master 4
Senior 1

ID #

23579

21321

24356

30110

22005

Call
Name

Piper
Reilly
Duckey
Loki

Cadlah

Qualifiers | Breed

Lab

GSP
AllAmerican
Lab
OTHER-Mixed
Boykin
AllAmerican
BEL Terv
Golden

BEL Terv

Whippet

Qualifiers A Breed

. Lab
. Lab

AllAmerican
GSP

Chessie

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/4599/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

NADD | Scoreboard

Owner

Thomas Barry
HAROLD PICKETT
Molly Schertzinger
Shawn Swindell
Sharon Kucyk
Katie Schloss
Amanda Rodieck
Bob Davis

HEIDI BUCK
Gabby Cochran

Ashley Dockham

Owner

Dawn Jauernik
Paige Smith Barry
Molly Schertzinger
HAROLD PICKETT

Stephanie Roberson-Thomas

Score
1

20'0

19'4

19'10

17'9

19'2

17" 11

16" 11

16'2

14'9

13'9

10'3

Score
1

23"'1

22'9

211

20" 11

19'4

Score
2

20'2

19" 11

19'6

19'6

17'0

16'0

17' 2

16'6

15'2

14" 1

9'4

Score
2

22'9

19' 11

19'7

19'0

Best

20' 2

19" 11

19'10

19'6

19' 2

17" 11

17' 2

16'6

15'2

14'1

10'3

Best

23'1

22'9

21'1

20" 11

19'4

10/15


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/35421
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/35421
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30110
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30110
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/24356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/24356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28361
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28361
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/34980
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/34980
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31642
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/38/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31642
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31043
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31043
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/35416
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/24/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/35416
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25643
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25643
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/34857
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/24/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/34857
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31275
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31275
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/4599/splashid/42797
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23579
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23579
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21321
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21321
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/24356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/24356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30110
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30110
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/22005
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/22005

5/30/24, 9:21 PM
Division
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Junior

Splash #12 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division

Master

Master

Master

Master

Senior

Senior

Senior

Place

Place

ID #

16327

34980

27145

28361

35416

34857

31642

25643

31446

ID #

30110

21321

35421

16327

35416

28361

34980

Call
Name

Quik
Emma
Taki
Gypsy
Purps
Beck
Indie
Briar

Hank

Call
Name

Loki
Reilly
Maggie
Quik
Purps
Gypsy

Emma

Qualifiers

Qualifiers

00

Breed

Border Collie
OTHER-Mixed
Toller

Lab

BEL Terv

BEL Terv
Boykin
Golden

BEL Mal

Breed

GSP

Lab

Lab

Border Collie
BEL Terv

Lab

OTHER-Mixed

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/4599/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

NADD | Scoreboard

Owner

Melissa Fox
Sharon Kucyk
Christie Canfield
Shawn Swindell
Bob Davis
Gabby Cochran
Katie Schloss
HEIDI BUCK

Delaney Tibbetts

Owner

HAROLD PICKETT
Paige Smith Barry
Thomas Barry
Melissa Fox

Bob Davis

Shawn Swindell

Sharon Kucyk

Score
1

19'2

17'6

18'9

17" 11

17'3

16'2

16'3

14'8

14' 4

Score
1

21'6

20'7

20"1

20'3

18'0

18'3

18'1

Score
2

17' 2

19'1

18'7

17'3

17" 4

17'3

14'7

15'2

14'6

Score
2

20'3

20'9

20'4

18'9

18'3

17'7

17" 11

Best

19'2

19'1

18'9

17" 11

17" 4

17'3

16'3

15'2

14'6

Best

21'6

20'9

20'4

20'3

18'3

18'3

18'1

11/15


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/16327
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/16327
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/34980
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/34980
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28361
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28361
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/35416
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/24/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/35416
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/34857
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/24/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/34857
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31642
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/38/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31642
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25643
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25643
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31446
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31446
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/4599/splashid/42798
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30110
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30110
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21321
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21321
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/35421
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/35421
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/16327
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/16327
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/35416
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/24/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/35416
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28361
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28361
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/34980
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/34980

5/30/24, 9:21 PM

Division @ Place
Senior 4
Senior 5

ID #

34857

31446

Call
Name

Beck

Hank

Splash #13 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division | Place
Master 1
Master 2
Master 3
Senior 1
Senior 2
Senior 3
Senior 4
Senior 5
Senior 6
Senior 7
Senior 8
Junior 1
Junior 2
Junior 3

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/4599/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

ID #

34365

18334

26039

26885

27145

35416

29561

20258

31043

34857

10927

26038

30904

25498

Call
Name

Mint
Duck
Flicker
Kimber
Taki
Purps
Rosie
Peregrine
Enzo
Beck
Teddy
Junco
Jethro

Loki

Qualifiers | Breed

BEL Terv

BEL Mal

Qualifiers | Breed

BEL Mal

AllAmerican

Mudi

GSP

Toller

BEL Terv

Aussie

Aussie

AllAmerican

BEL Terv

Golden

Mudi

Boston

Mudi

NADD | Scoreboard

Owner

Gabby Cochran

Delaney Tibbetts

Owner

Garrett Santichen
Vanessa Ogint
Heather Clarkson
Amanda Rodieck
Christie Canfield
Bob Davis
Jennifer Hustler
Vanessa Ogint
Amanda Rodieck
Gabby Cochran
Richard Stacey
Heather Clarkson
Chloe Pennington

Sibel Lofgren

Score

17'3

15'5

18'7

19'7

19'6

17'6

18'4

17'2

17'1

16'4

15'2

12'9

13'0

12'4

Score

17'1

15'2

17° 11

17" 4

16'2

16'10

7'9

13'0

1111

12'2

Best

17'3

15'5

Best

22'4

21'9

21'4

19'7

19'6

18'7

18'4

17' 4

17' 1

16' 10

15'2

13'0

13'0

12'4

12/15


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/34857
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/24/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/34857
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31446
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31446
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/4599/splashid/42800
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/34365
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/34365
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18334
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18334
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26039
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/111/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26039
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/35416
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/24/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/35416
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/29561
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/14/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/29561
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20258
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/14/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20258
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31043
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31043
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/34857
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/24/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/34857
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/10927
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/10927
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26038
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/111/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26038
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30904
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/36/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30904
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25498
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/111/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25498

5/30/24, 9:21 PM

Splash #14 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division
Master
Master
Master
Master
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

Place ID #
1 34365
2 18334
3 26885
4 27145
1 26039
2 31043
3 35416
4 29561
5 20258
6 34857
1 30904
2 27623
3 25498
4 26038

Call

Name Qualifiers

Mint
Duck
Kimber
Taki
Flicker
Enzo
Purps
Rosie
Peregrine
Beck
Jethro
Nightjar
Loki

Junco

Splash #15 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division

Master

Place | ID #

1 34365

Call

Name Qualifiers

Mint

Breed

BEL Mal

AllAmerican

GSP

Toller

Mudi

AllAmerican

BEL Terv

Aussie

Aussie

BEL Terv

Boston

Mudi

Mudi

Mudi

Breed

BEL Mal

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/4599/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

NADD | Scoreboard

Owner

Garrett Santichen
Vanessa Ogint
Amanda Rodieck
Christie Canfield
Heather Clarkson
Amanda Rodieck
Bob Davis
Jennifer Hustler
Vanessa Ogint
Gabby Cochran
Chloe Pennington
Mariah Mordecai
Sibel Lofgren

Heather Clarkson

Owner

Garrett Santichen

Score
1

22'9

22'3

18'4

20" 1

18'3

18'4

17'0

17" 1

16'4

15'7

13'1

13'9

12'4

13'1

Score
1

23'0

Score
2

23"1

18'9

19'9

18'4

16'7

18'2

17'0

16" 11

15'9

14'3

13'10

13'7

13'2

Score
2

23'9

Best

23'1

22'3

21'7

20" 1

18'4

18'4

18'2

17'1

16' 11

15'9

14'3

13'10

13'7

13'2

Best

23'9

13/15


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/4599/splashid/42801
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/34365
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/34365
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18334
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18334
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26039
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/111/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26039
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31043
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31043
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/35416
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/24/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/35416
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/29561
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/14/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/29561
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20258
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/14/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20258
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/34857
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/24/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/34857
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30904
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/36/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30904
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27623
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/111/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27623
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25498
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/111/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25498
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26038
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/111/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26038
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/4599/splashid/42802
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/34365
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/34365

5/30/24, 9:21 PM
Division
Master
Master
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior

Junior

Place

2

ID #

26039

18334

26885

34980

26365

35416

20258

34857

30904

26038

27623

25498

Call

Name Qualifiers

Flicker
Duck
Kimber
Emma
Daisy
Purps
Peregrine
Beck
Jethro
Junco
Nightjar

Loki

Splash #16 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division

Elite

Master

Master

Senior

Place

1

2

ID #

34365

26039

18334

34980

Call

Name Qualifiers

Mint
Flicker
Duck

Emma

NADD | Scoreboard

Breed

Mudi

AllAmerican

GSP

OTHER-Mixed

Lab

BEL Terv

Aussie

BEL Terv

Boston

Mudi

Mudi

Mudi

Breed

BEL Mal

Mudi

AllAmerican

OTHER-Mixed

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/4599/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

Owner

Heather Clarkson
Vanessa Ogint
Amanda Rodieck
Sharon Kucyk
Debra Moorman
Bob Davis
Vanessa Ogint
Gabby Cochran
Chloe Pennington
Heather Clarkson
Mariah Mordecai

Sibel Lofgren

Owner

Garrett Santichen
Heather Clarkson
Vanessa Ogint

Sharon Kucyk

Score

19'1

19'0

17'6

17'1

16'4

16'3

13'7

14'3

14'0

Score

24'0

13'0

20'6

18'9

Score

21'0

20'2

19'7

17'7

18'9

18'4

15'4

15'10

14'7

15'2

13'4

14'0

Score
2

24" 2

22'1

19' 11

17'7

Best

22'1

21'6

19" 11

19'1

19'0

18'4

17' 1

16'4

16'3

15'2

14'3

14'0

Best

24' 2

22'1

20'6

18'9

14/15


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26039
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/111/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26039
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18334
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18334
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/34980
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/34980
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26365
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26365
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/35416
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/24/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/35416
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20258
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/14/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20258
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/34857
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/24/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/34857
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30904
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/36/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30904
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26038
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/111/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26038
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27623
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/111/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27623
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25498
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/111/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25498
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/4599/splashid/42803
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/34365
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/34365
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26039
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/111/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26039
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18334
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18334
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/34980
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/34980

5/30/24, 9:21 PM

Division

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/4599/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

Place

ID #

26365

26885

35416

20258

34857

30904

Call
Name

Daisy
Kimber
Purps
Peregrine
Beck

Jethro

Qualifiers

Breed

Lab

GSP

BEL Terv

Aussie

BEL Terv

Boston

NADD | Scoreboard

Owner

Debra Moorman
Amanda Rodieck
Bob Davis
Vanessa Ogint
Gabby Cochran

Chloe Pennington

Score
1

18'6

18'6

17'7

16'2

15'6

151

Score
2

18'3

17'9

16'9

15'6

14'3

15'3

Best

18'6

18'6

17'7

16' 2

15'6

15'3

15/15


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26365
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26365
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/35416
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/24/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/35416
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20258
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/14/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20258
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/34857
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/24/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/34857
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30904
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/36/season/2024/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30904

